
    
PADSTOW TOWN COUNCIL 

  BANDSTAND EVENTS    
   

Sunday – Bands 2.30 & 7.30pm performances 
Wednesday – Bands 7.30pm performances 

Rock Swim – Sunday 20th July 2014 Busk Aid 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
Padstow Carnival Parade Saturday 2nd August 2014 

Sea Sunday Service – 27th July 6.00pm  
Padstow Carnival Week – Monday 28th July – Saturday 2nd August 2014 

Sunday 1 June 2014 Saltash Town Band 

Wednesday 4 June 2014 Wadebridge Male Voice Choir 

Sunday 8 June 2014 St Pinnock Brass Band 

Wednesday 11 June 2014 City of Truro Wind Orchestra 

Sunday 15 June 2014 St Breward Silver Band 

Wednesday 18 June 2014 Wadebridge Town Band 

         Sunday 22 June 2014 Harbour Day 

Wednesday 25 June 2014 Loveny Male Voice Choir 

Sunday 29 June 2014 Bodmin Town Band 

Wednesday        2 July 2014 Wadebridge Male Voice 

Sunday 6 July 2014 Pendennis Brass Band 

Wednesday  9 July 2014 Camelford Town Band 

Sunday 13 July 2014 Liskeard Silver Band 

Wednesday 16 July 2014 St Newlyn East 

Sunday 20 July 2014 Busk Aid  6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday  22 July 2014 Harbour Day 

Wednesday  23 July 2014 Bodmin 

Sunday 27 July 2014 Camborne Town Band 4.00pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 30 July 2014 Padstow Carnival  

Sunday 3 August 2014 Wadebridge Town Band 

Wednesday 6 August 2014 Roche Brass Band 

Thursday  7 August 2014 Lifeboat Day 

Sunday 10 August 2014 St Dennis Band 

Wednesday 13 August 2014 Launceston 

Sunday 17 August 2014 Helston Town Band 

Wednesday 20 August 2014 Camelford Town Band 

Sunday 24 August 2014 Roche Brass Band 

Wednesday 27 August 2014 Imerys Male Voice Choir 

Sunday 31 August 2014 Indian Queens Band 

Sunday 7 September 2014 Harbour Day 

 


